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5.00 LT

+01.41

6.01 RT

+03.31

6.00 RT

+52.35

2

1
2
.0
'

1
1
.0
'

1
1
.0
'

STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

ON EXISTING TELESCOPING

W16-8 30" X 18"

W3-3 30" X 30"

ASSEMBLY - TYPE A

RELOCATE SIGN PANEL 

6.0'

5.0'

STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

ON NEW TELESCOPING

18" X 24"

SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1

Western Ave

PLEASE

WALK

BICYCLES

ON

SIDEWALKS

A

CB

DOES NOT STOP
TRAFFIC FROM RIGHT 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

8

9

10

11

12

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" YELLOW SKIP DASH LINE (10' DASH 30' SKIP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE (TYP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" DOUBLE YELLOW; 11" C-C (TYP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" SOLID WHITE LINE (TYP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE DOTTED DASH LINE (2' DASH 6' SKIP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" SOLID WHITE (TYP) 3' C-C @ 45°

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" SOLID WHITE - STOP BAR (TYP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SOLID WHITE (TYP)

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" DOUBLE YELLOW; 11" C-C (TYP)

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" SOLID WHITE LINE (TYP)

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" SOLID WHITE - STOP BAR (TYP)13

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" SOLID WHITE (TYP) 3' C-C @ 45°

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" SOLID YELLOW (TYP) 22.5' C-C @ 45°

14 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" SOLID WHITE (TYP)

15 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" SOLID WHITE LINE (TYP)

A

B

SIGNS LEGEND

ON NEW TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

R1-1 18" X 18"

SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1

ON NEW TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

W11-15P 24" X 18"

W11-15 30" X 30"

SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1

C

AT LEAST 150 FT WEST OF THE INTERSECTION

ON NEW TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

W16-9P 24" X 12"

W11-15 30" X 30"

INSTALL SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1
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CONFIG.SYMBOL MOUNTINGQUANTITYDESCRIPTION LLF

1 FIXTURE0.9

CATALOG NO. & NOTES
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